
m«i ~/GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 

~ fcmm/DEPARTMENT OF SPACE 

~ ~ ~ ~IKRAM SARABHAI SPACE CENTRE 
~ l!'if ~ '1Jf.U1i/CONSTRUCTION AND MAINTENANCE GROUP . . . ., ., . 

. ~ l!'if 3fimffOT mm-~/CONSTRUCTION AND MAINTENANCE DIVISION-CONTRACTS 
~ 

RH>a;;i('tq~AITHJRUVANANTHAPURAM- 22 
.!). ' 

~.1 Ph. No.0471 - 2565669 I 2565726 

' . 

~- ci'IQ'H Q'fH"i'llfl'l QJOJ\5fl/~-Cf>)a:r/"Q"03/12& 13/2023-24/2023 Dt. 06.11.2023 

No. VSSC/CMG/CMD-CON/A03/12& 13/2023-24/2023 

~ CfiT ~~I 
Name of work 

$"-f.1'fcRJ ~ "ff I 
E-Tender Notice No: 

j-f!tf?@r q;r ~I EXTENSION OF E -TENDER 

1. t1"-1Q311 , <ttr.1 ~. ~. q1Q'HQ'fH11 ti" 2 X 11 ibm- e:rmrr <t ~c):;f:J)(1 W ~ 
c):;" ~ ~fl<:r<;ra1 iTeR CfiT ~ I Replacement of Cooling tower for 2 X 11 TR 

capacity Packaged AC .system at T -193/1, Vibration Lab, TERLS, VSSC (~/PAC 

~3.87 ~/Lakhs) 

2. ~ ~ cfi'r ~ <t ~ ~. 3-li{Qlfll!lfl, y"jQlfl'fi'i <1m~ q1Q'HQ'H'ft'i * 
~ ~ ~.3-IT <t 2i'r3ffi" !l:'mill "('lCI1 <t ~ ~ CfiT ~ I 

' .:> 

Maintenance of. Split ACs up to 2TR capacity of different makes located at RPP, RFF, 

PFC & INSTEF VSSC for a period of six months (~/PAC ~1.45 ~llakhs) 

1. q1Qf!Q'H{"1"i/{"11QJOJ-'11/V03/12/2023-24· ~ 19.10.2023 

VSSCICMGIA03/1212023-24 Dated 19.10.2023 
2 . ·q1 QflQfl{"11/{"11Q<Ft\J1J/V03/13/2023-24 ~ 19.10.2023 

VSSCICMGIA03113/2023-24 Dated 19.10.2023 

f.1'fcRJ Clf(11~\Jl "51301<'115 ~ ~ 3-ffin::r ~/ ~ 12.11.2023 (1<1;" ~ 1f'Q" 
.:> 

Last date for downloading the tender document : Extended up to 12.11.2023 

M fq"21Cfl'{Ui/Bid clarifications : ~ 13.11.2023 aq;-~ 1f'Q" 

Extended up to 13.11.2023 

f;)mc;IQ 1)fC(f ~ ~ ~ ~I 
Due date and time for receipt of tenders : 

~ 15.11.2023 ~ 23:00 tif\;)" (1<1;" ~ 1f'Q" 

Extended up to 23:00 hrs on 15.11 .2023 

~~om~~~ q-r;t ~ ~ ~ f;)~C\I<til'< ~ -~ 3JTlffi«f ~ tnr €!n:= ~ (~-. ~ .,:) ..... "\:-'L\1 ~ 

v.;r~) <nr ~ctt>f!Cfio:t cnt, ~ www.tenderwizard.inlisro ~ st3o:tt>t1s ~ -.;rr ~~I I Interested tenderers 
may please refer detailed Notice Inviting E-Tender (E-NIT) for eligibility criteria and other details, which can be 

downloaded from website www.tenderwizard.in/isro. 

f.1'fcRJ ~ cfi'r 3fFc1J:r ~ Cf m:r<r I 
Due date and time of opening of tenders : 

All other terms and conditions remain unaltered. 

~. 17.11 .2023 ~ 15.00 R 
At 15:00 Hrs on 17.11.2023 

. T -f..f 
J-vt3lfWlif~ 
~ - ~/CMD - Contracts 


